
 

 

 

2023 U.S. AND INTERNATIONAL BROADCAST SCHEDULE 
 
DATE TIME (ET) MATCHUP U.S. INTERNATIONAL 

Thurs, Jun 8 9 p.m. BC at CGY CBS SN CFL+ 

Fri, Jun 9 8:30 p.m. HAM at WPG CFL+ 

Sat, Jun 10 7 p.m. OTT at MTL CBS SN CFL+ 

Sun, Jun 11 7 p.m. SSK at EDM CFL+ 

Thurs, Jun 15 7:30 p.m. CGY at OTT CFL+ 

Fri, Jun 16 9 p.m. WPG at SSK CBS SN CFL+ 

Sat, Jun 17 7 p.m. EDM at BC CBS SN CFL+ 

Sun, Jun 18 7 p.m. HAM at TOR CBS SN CFL+ 

Thurs, Jun 22 8:30 p.m. BC at WPG CFL+ 

Fri, Jun 23 7:30 p.m. MTL at HAM CBS SN CFL+ 

Sat, Jun 24 7 p.m. CGY at SSK CFL+ 

Sun, Jun 25 7 p.m. TOR at EDM CFL+ 

Fri, Jun 30 7:30 p.m. EDM at OTT CFL+ 

Sat, Jul 1 7 p.m. WPG at MTL CBS SN CFL+ 

Mon, Jul 3 7 p.m. BC at TOR CBS SN CFL+ 

Thurs, Jul 6 9 p.m. EDM at SSK CBS SN CFL+ 

Fri, Jul 7 8:30 p.m. CGY at WPG CFL+ 

Sat, Jul 8 7 p.m. OTT at HAM CBS SN CFL+ 

Sun, Jul 9 7 p.m. MTL at BC CBS SN CFL+ 

Thurs, Jul 13 9 p.m. HAM at EDM CBS SN CFL+ 

Fri, Jul 14 7:30 p.m. TOR at MTL CFL+ 



 

 

 

Sat, Jul 15 4 p.m. WPG at OTT CFL+ 

Sat, Jul 15 7 p.m. CGY at SSK CBS SN CFL+ 

Thurs, Jul 20 8:30 p.m. EDM at WPG CFL+ 

Fri, Jul 21 7:30 p.m. TOR at HAM CFL+ 

Sat, Jul 22 7 p.m. SSK at BC CBS SN CFL+ 

Sun, Jul 23 7 p.m. OTT at CGY CBS SN CFL+ 

Fri, Jul 28 7:30 p.m. HAM at OTT CFL+ 

Sat, Jul 29 4 p.m. SSK at TOR CBS SN CFL+ 

Sat, Jul 29 7 p.m. BC at EDM CBS SN CFL+ 

Sun, Jul 30 7 p.m. CGY at MTL CFL+ 

Thurs, Aug 3 8:30 p.m. BC at WPG CBS SN CFL+ 

Fri, Aug 4 9 p.m.  TOR at CGY CFL+ 

Sat, Aug 5 7 p.m. MTL at HAM CBS SN CFL+ 

Sun, Aug 6 7 p.m. OTT at SSK CBS SN CFL+ 

Thurs, Aug 10 9 p.m. WPG at EDM CBS SN CFL+ 

Fri, Aug 11 7:30 p.m. SSK at MTL CFL+ 

Sat, Aug 12 7 p.m. CGY at BC CBS SN CFL+ 

Sun, Aug 13 7 p.m. OTT at TOR CFL+ 

Thurs, Aug 17 7:30 p.m. EDM at HAM CBS SN CFL+ 

Fri, Aug 18 9 p.m. WPG at CGY CFL+ 

Sat, Aug 19 7 p.m. MTL at OTT CBS SN CFL+ 

Sun, Aug 20 7 p.m. BC at SSK CBS SN CFL+ 

Thurs, Aug 24 8:30 p.m. MTL at WPG CBS SN CFL+ 

Fri, Aug 25 7:30 p.m. CGY at TOR CFL+ 

Sat, Aug 26 7 p.m. HAM at BC CFL+ 



 

 

 

Sun, Aug 27 7 p.m. OTT at EDM CBS SN CFL+ 

Sat, Sept 2 7 p.m. BC at MTL CFL+ 

Sun, Sept 3 7 p.m. WPG at SSK CBS SN CFL+ 

Mon, Sept 4 3:30 p.m. TOR at HAM CBS SN CFL+ 

Mon, Sept 4 7 p.m. EDM at CGY CBS SN CFL+ 

Fri, Sept 8 7:30 p.m. HAM at OTT CBS SN CFL+ 

Sat, Sept 9 1 p.m. MTL at TOR CFL+ 

Sat, Sept 9 4 p.m. SSK at WPG CFL+ 

Sat, Sept 9 7 p.m. CGY at EDM CFL+ 

Fri, Sept 15 7 p.m. TOR at MTL CFL+ 

Fri, Sept 15 9:30 p.m. EDM at SSK CFL+ 

Sat, Sept 16 4 p.m. WPG at HAM CFL+ 

Sat, Sept 16 7 p.m. OTT at BC CFL+ 

Fri, Sept 22 7 p.m. SSK at OTT CBS SN CFL+ 

Fri, Sept 22 9:30 p.m. BC at EDM CFL+ 

Sat, Sept 23 4 p.m. MTL at CGY CFL+ 

Sat, Sept 23 7 p.m. HAM at TOR CFL+ 

Fri, Sept 29 8 p.m. TOR at WPG CFL+ 

Fri, Sept 29 10:30 p.m. SSK at BC CFL+ 

Sat, Sept 30 4 p.m. MTL at OTT CFL+ 

Sat, Sept 30 7 p.m. CGY at HAM CFL+ 

Fri, Oct 6 7 p.m. EDM at TOR CBS SN CFL+ 

Fri, Oct 6 10 p.m. WPG at BC CFL+ 

Sat, Oct 7 7 p.m. HAM at SSK CFL+ 

Mon, Oct 9 1 p.m. OTT at MTL CBS SN CFL+ 



 

 

 

Fri, Oct 13 7 p.m. BC at HAM CFL+ 

Fri, Oct 13 9:30 p.m. SSK at CGY CFL+ 

Sat, Oct 14 4 p.m. MTL at EDM CFL+ 

Sat, Oct 14 7 p.m. OTT at TOR CFL+ 

Fri, Oct 20 10 p.m. CGY at BC CFL+ 

Sat, Oct 21 4 p.m. TOR at SSK CFL+ 

Sat, Oct 21 7 p.m. EDM at WPG CFL+ 

Fri, Oct 27 9 p.m. WPG at CGY CFL+ 

Sat, Oct 28 4 p.m. HAM at MTL CFL+ 

Sat, Oct 28 7 p.m. TOR at OTT CFL+ 

Sat, Nov 4 3 p.m. Eastern Semi-final CFL+ 

Sat, Nov 4 6:30 p.m. Western Semi-final CFL+ 

Sat, Nov 11 3 p.m. Eastern Final CFL+ 

Sat, Nov 11 6:30 p.m. Western Final CFL+ 

Sun, Nov 19 6 p.m. 110th Grey Cup CFL+ 

Please note: This broadcast schedule is current to the time of publication and may be subject to 
change. 


